One Lithonia Way • Conyers, GA 30012 • Phone 1-800-705-SERV (7378) • Visit us at www.acuitybrands.com
Printed in U.S.A.     © 2017-2023 Acuity Brands Lighting, Inc.     Rev 02/15/23 1 of 6
10W/14W/15W/17W/25W/28W/36W
LEDLA4 SERIES
800 TO 3300 LUMEN 4" LED
INTERNALLY ADJUSTABLE ACCENT LIGHT
Type Cat. No.
Project:

1087 Accessory Holder (Holds up to 2 Accessories)
PGL Prismatic Glass Lens
LSL Linear Spread Lens
LVR Louver
CFB Color Filter Light Blue
CFMB Color Filter Medium Blue
CFR Color Filter Red
CFP Color Filter Pink
CFA Color Filter Amber
CFG Color Filter Green
HB28 28" C-Channel Bar Hangers, Pair
HB52 52" C-Channel Bar Hangers, Pair
HBTL 25" Tru-Lock Grid Ceiling Bar Hanger, Pair
LB27 27" Linear Bar Hangers, Pair
INSA4/05 4" Sloped Ceiling Adapter, 5° Angle
INSA4/10 4" Sloped Ceiling Adapter, 10° Angle
INSA4/15 4" Sloped Ceiling Adapter, 15° Angle
INSA4/20 4" Sloped Ceiling Adapter, 20° Angle
INSA4/25 4" Sloped Ceiling Adapter, 25° Angle
INSA4/30 4" Sloped Ceiling Adapter, 30° Angle
Ordering Notes
1 U.L. Spacing Requirement: Minimum of 4’ between
fixture centers, 3"overhead clearance and 2’ from
fixture center to side wall.